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
stores, parlours, office space etc. Ph: 
9884492698
	l 2000 sq.ft., Rent 1 lakh, Poes Road, 2nd 

Street, Teynampet, land mark near Raj Tv off, 
south facing. Ph: Sri Sai Realty 8939012348 
/ 9345694459
	l R A PURAM, 2000 plus sq.ft., 3 BHK, 

air-conditioned, east facing, covered car 
park, New flat, first floor, security residential 
/ commercial, Rent 1 lakh. Ph: Consultant 
9600097902
	l R.A.PURAM, 1200 sq.ft., 3 bedroom, hall, 

kitchen, balcony road facing, flat, 1st floor, lift, 
car park, Rs. 55K, Posh individual building, 
5500 sq.ft., semi furnished, A/C, lift, back up, 
CCP. Ph: 9566226556

RENTAL / LEASE
	l MYLAPORE, near Students Xerox, 600 

sq.ft., two bedroom flat, first floor, two wheeler 
parking, for lease. Ph: 9150949966
	l MYLAPORE, 1 BHK flat, 3rd floor, no lift, 

near Sai Baba Temple, Rs. 7 lakhs, lease. Ph: 
Agent 9884429720 / 8248729596
	l MRC Nagar, gated society apartment, 

3 BHK, 2500 sq.ft., 4 bedroom, servant 
quarters, lift, 2 car parks, power backup, gym, 
swimming pool, club house etc, Rate 65 lakhs. 
Mylapore, Karaneeshwarar Kovil, 2 BHK, 3rd 
floor, lift, two wheeler parking, Rs. 22 lakhs. 
Ph: 9283230107 / 9790736113   

RENTAL/RESIDENTIAL
	l R. A. PURAM, near Greenways Road, two 

bedrooms, third floor, lift, parking, Rs.34000. 
Adyar, Indira Nagar, first floor, three bedroom, 
modular kitchen, CCP, veg, Rs.40000. Gandhi 
Nagar, Rs.28000. Contact: 89396 35971, 
89396 35973
	l R A PURAM, Greenways Road Extension, 

1700 sq.ft., two bedroom, pooja room, dining, 
independent house, first floor, vegetarian, Rs. 
45000. Agent: 9840482559    
	l MYLAPORE, 2 bedroom, 1000 sq.ft., 3rd 

floor, no lift, 24 hours water, wood work, Rent 
24000, 6 month advance. Ph: Rakavi Real 
Estate: 9841014775
	l ALWARPET, Abhiramapuram, 2600 sq.ft., 

5 BHK, first floor, 2 covered car park, lift, veg 
only, Rent 90K. Ph: 8939665277
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Education

▲

CLASSES TUITION
	l HINDI tuitions undertaken for students of 

all classes and Boards, for details. Contact: 
9940526530
	l RESULT-oriented home tuition - Rs. 25000 

per month, per subject by experienced home 
tutors teaching since 1997 onwards. Contact: 
Professor Shubham, M.E., MBA, Ph.D., 
9841013527
	l ONLINE and offline HINDI classes taken for 

ICSE, CBSE, SABHA & spoken Hindi. More 
than 25 years of experience in coaching 9th 
and 10th std. Contact: 9840429288

YOU CAN READ THE  
CLASSIFIEDS ONLINE

www.mylaporetimes.com

ALWARPET
Rent for Commercial

Co working space  
at Bawa Road, Alwarpet  

New AC, Furniture,  
20 work stations, 

conf room,  
24x7 Wi-Fi Access,  

Security, House keeping 
with 2 Wheeler parking  

and Generator  
@ Rs. 7000 per work station.  

Hurry before inaugural  
offer closes.

Contact: 9092005789


